Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elwyn Lee-Mitchell - (1144715) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.30
27.50
27.55
27.59
27.64
27.93
27.93
27.99
28.37
28.57
28.59
29.07
29.15
29.28
29.35
30.30
30.73
30.73
31.89
32.53
32.64
33.25
33.76
36.73
37.21

38.39

44 N0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
494
492
489
487
472
472
469
450
441
440
418
415
409
406
369
354

317
298
295
279
267

199
181

44

Round

-n

I T m I

Date

01/03/20
08/12/19
02/03/19
01/11/20
29/10/19
28/10/18
09/12/18
20/05/18
10/112/17
10/03/18
29/10/117
19/03/17
04/02/17
16/10/16
04/02/17
31/01/16
29/11/15
31/01/16
01/11/15
28/03/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
29/10/14
05/10/14
08/03/14

ANINAT4 A

Meet

19th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 10th Christmas Open Meet
18th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton SC

City of Southampton Club Championships 2019
City of Southampton Club Championships

COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET
Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet

COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
The Quays
Southampton
Southampton
SOUTHAMPTON
Portsmouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Waterlooville

Omiblmamtan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

~a

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“41.09

42.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.59
27.30
27.50
27.64
27.55
27.93
27.93
27.99
28.57
28.37
28.59
29.07
29.35
29.15
29.28
30.30
30.73
30.73
31.89
3253
32.64
33.25
33.76
36.73
37.21
38.39
41.39

42.23

Copyright 2024

140

136

WA Pts

489
505
494
487
492
472
472
469
441
450
440
418
406
415
409

199
181
145
136

Round

F

mM m m I M M

I T m I I

o/ 14

30/10/13

Date

01/11/20
01/03/20
08/12/19
29/10/19
02/03/19
09/12/18
28/10/18
20/05/18
10/03/18
10/12/17
29/10/117
19/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
16/10/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
29/11/15
01/11/15
28/03/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
29/10/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
30/10/13

LIy Ul Suulidinpor Ouw Upell IvieeL cu 14

City of Southampton Club Championships

Meet

City of Southampton SC

19th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 10th Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships 2019
18th City of Southampton Open Meet

COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

City of Southampton Club Championships
Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton Club Championships

Quutapon

Southampton

Venue

The Quays
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
SOUTHAMPTON
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Littledown
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

PagEZIZ

wU Suutnt

Co South'ton 4

Club Swam Under Level

0
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



