Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elwyn Lee-Mitchell - (1144715) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.30	505	F	01/03/20	19th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
27.50	494	F	08/12/19	City of Southampton SC 10th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
27.55	492	F	02/03/19	18th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
27.59	489	F	01/11/20	City of Southampton SC	The Quays		0
27.64	487	F	29/10/19	City of Southampton Club Championships 2019	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
27.93	472	F	28/10/18	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
27.93	472	F	09/12/18	COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Co South'ton	3
27.99	469	F	20/05/18	Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	3
28.37	450	F	10/12/17	COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
28.57	441	Н	10/03/18	Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
28.59	440	F	29/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.07	418	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
29.15	415	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
29.28	409	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
29.35	406	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
30.30	369	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
30.73	354		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Co South'ton	2
30.73	354	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
31.89	317	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
32.53	298		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
32.64	295	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
33.25	279	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
33.76	267	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
36.73	207	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
37.21	199	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
38.39	181		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
right 202	4	E	00/00/44	City of Paythamaton PC Open Most 2014	Cauthamatan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

42.23 136 F 09/02/14 Oity of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton Club Championships

Southampton Co South'ton

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.59	489	F	01/11/20	City of Southampton SC	The Quays		0
27.30	505	F	01/03/20	19th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
27.50	494	F	08/12/19	City of Southampton SC 10th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
27.64	487	F	29/10/19	City of Southampton Club Championships 2019	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
27.55	492	F	02/03/19	18th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
27.93	472	F	09/12/18	COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET	SOUTHAMPTON	Co South'ton	3
27.93	472	F	28/10/18	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
27.99	469	F	20/05/18	Portsmouth Northsea May Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	3
28.57	441	Н	10/03/18	Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	3
28.37	450	F	10/12/17	COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
28.59	440	F	29/10/17	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
29.07	418	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
29.35	406	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
29.15	415	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
29.28	409	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
30.30	369	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
30.73	354	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
30.73	354		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Co South'ton	2
31.89	317	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
32.53	298		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
32.64	295	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
33.25	279	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
33.76	267	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
36.73	207	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
37.21	199	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
38.39	181		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
41.39	145	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
42.23	136		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS